

**Value Added Racing** Proofing for March 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Value Added Racing**. <u>Value Added Racing website</u>

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	31st	16:20 Fairyhouse	Figaroc	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	16.25
Single	31st	15:54 Market Rasen	Emily Wade	6.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	17.25
Single	31st	16:15 Plumpton	Our Champ	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	18.25
Single	31st	15:05 Plumpton	Tregele	5.50	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	14.25
Single	31st	15:50 Southwell	Eccentric	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	15.25
Single	30th	17:30 Wolverhampto n	Photon	6.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	9.75
Single	30th	16:25 Haydock	Awesome Foursome	12.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	10.75
Single	30th	15:15 Haydock	Numitor	4.50	1.00	Win	1	3.50	11.75
Single	30th		Shoeshine Boy	9.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	8.25
Single	30th	14:05 Haydock		5.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	9.25
Single	29th	14:50 Chelmsford City	Sovereign Knight	5.50	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	10.25
Single	29th	16:40 Newcastle	Fantastic Fox	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	11.25
Single	29th	15:35 Newcastle	Batal Dubai	7.00	1.00	Loss	14	-1.00	12.25
Single	29th	14:25 Newcastle	Blue Prince	7.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	13.25
Single	29th	15:15 Lingfield	Riyami	7.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	14.25
Single	28th	20:30 Southwell	Cliffcake	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	15.25
Single	28th	20:00 Southwell	Glamorous Express	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	8.75
Single	28th	19:00 Southwell	Landlordtothest ars	5.50	1.00	NR	-	0.00	9.75
Single	28th	17:30 Southwell	Grebastarky	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	9.75
Single	28th	17:40 Wetherby	Martin Plage	5.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	10.75
Single	26th	19:15 Southwell	Bint Havana Gold	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	11.75
Single	26th	16:15 Southwell	Steps In The Sand	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	12.75
Single	26th	17:05 Newcastle	Clovis Boy	17.00	1.00	Win	1	16.00	13.75
Single	26th	16:50 Taunton	Our Nel	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-2.25
Single	26th	15:20 Taunton	Fortune Forever	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-1.25
Single	25th	20:00 Newcastle	Eldeyaar	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-0.25
Single	25th	19:30 Newcastle	Beneficiary	6.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	0.75
Single	25th	19:00 Newcastle	Ratafia	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	1.75
Single	25th	18:30 Newcastle	Crypto Quest	6.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-2.75
Single	25th	15:20 Exeter	Letthedustsettl e	7.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-1.75
Single	24th	15:45 Naas	Janoobi	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	-0.75
Single	24th	16:30 Ascot	Two For Gold	6.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-5.75

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	24th	14:45 Ascot	Kado De Joie	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-4.75
Single	24th	16:15 Doncaster	Perseverants	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-3.75
Single	24th	15:05 Doncaster	Woven	10.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-2.75
Single	23rd	16:45 Doncaster	Bustaam	8.00	1.00	Win	1	7.00	-1.75
Single	23rd	15:35 Doncaster	Vetiver	12.00	1.00	Loss	16	-1.00	-8.75
Single	23rd	14:25 Doncaster	Magic Memories	8.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-7.75
Single	23rd	15:50 Newbury	Crest Of Fortune	5.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-6.75
Single	23rd	14:10 Newbury	ldy Wood	12.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-5.75
Single	22nd		Maclaine	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	-4.75
Single	22nd	<u> </u>	Imperial Saint	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-9.25
Single	22nd	<del>-</del>	Risk De Pluie	6.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-8.25
Single	22nd	16:55 Lingfield	Kitaab	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-7.25
Single	22nd	15:45 Lingfield	Epic Express	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	-6.25
Single	21st	20:00	Admirable Lad	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-11.25
		Southwell							
Single	21st	18:30 Southwell	Neptune Legend	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-10.25
Single	21st	18:00 Southwell	Engineer	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-9.25
Single	21st	17:30 Southwell	Blake	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-8.25
Single	21st	16:10 Ludlow	Moonlighter	7.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-7.25
Single	20th	20:30 Southwell	Moktasaab	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-6.25
Single	20th	20:00 Southwell	Tilsworth Ony Ta	21.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-5.25
Single	20th	19:00 Southwell	Mount Olympus	13.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-4.25
Single	20th	18:30 Southwell	Pons Aelius	6.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-3.25
Single	20th	15:50 Haydock	O'connell	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-2.25
Single	19th	20:30 Wolverhampto	Mirabello Bay	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	-1.25
Single	19th	19:30 Wolverhampto n	Porfin	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-6.75
Single	19th	15:45 Wetherby	Collectors Item	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-5.75
Single	19th	15:30 Exeter	Paricolor	10.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-4.75
Single	19th	15:00 Exeter	Iconic Muddle	8.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-3.75
Single	18th	17:10 Curragh	Mercurial	6.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-2.75
Single	18th	16:40 Curragh	Barrier	10.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-1.75
Single	18th		Snapraeterea	11.00	1.00	Loss	19	-1.00	-0.75
Single	18th		Alpheratz	7.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	0.25
Single	18th		Gaenari	8.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	1.25
Single	17th	16:02 Down Royal	Bleu D'enfer	4.50	1.00	Loss	F	-1.00	2.25
Single	17th	14:52 Down Royal	Jacenry	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	3.25
Single	17th	16:27 Huntingdon	Corran Sands	5.50	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-1.75
Single	17th	16:10 Chepstow	Valirann Gold	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-0.75
Single	17th	15:00 Chepstow	Sedge Wren	9.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	0.25
Single	16th	15:35 Uttoxeter	Evies Vladimir	5.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	1.25
Single	16th	15:00 Uttoxeter	Guetapan Collonges	8.50	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	2.25
Single	16th	14:25 Uttoxeter		6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	3.25
Single	16th	17:05 Kempton		5.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	4.25
Single	16th	14:10 Kempton	Boombawn	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	5.25

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	15th	18:40 Newcastle	Bella Kopella	9.00	1.00	Win	1	8.00	-1.25
Single	15th	17:00 Newcastle	Isle Of Sark	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-9.25
Single	15th	15:30 Cheltenham	Gerri Colombe	7.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-8.25
Single	15th	14:50 Cheltenham	High Class Hero	15.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-7.25
Single	14th	19:00 Chelmsford City	Quanah	6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-6.25
Single	14th	17:45 Southwell	Sienna Breeze	5.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-5.25
Single	14th	15:58 Southwell	Capallcliste	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-4.25
Single	14th	14:50 Cheltenham	Banbridge	5.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-3.25
Single	14th	14:10 Cheltenham	Cuthbert Dibble	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-2.25
Single	13th	15:10 Huntingdon	Mount Gallion	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	-1.25
Single	13th	20:15 Newcastle	Cusack	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-12.25
Single	13th	17:30 Cheltenham	You Oughta Know	10.00	1.00	Loss	-	-1.00	-11.25
Single	13th	16:50 Cheltenham	Maskada	11.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-10.25
Each Way	13th	15:30 Cheltenham	Elixir De Nutz	41.00	2.00	Loss	PU	-2.00	-9.25
Single	12th	20:30 Southwell	Fox Power	6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-7.25
Single	12th	19:00 Southwell	Melek Alreeh	4.75	1.00	Win	1	3.75	-6.25
Single	12th	17:05 Sedgefield	Holly Bird	4.33	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-10
Single	12th	14:10 Cheltenham	II Etait Temps	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-9
Single	12th	14:50 Cheltenham	Trelawne	6.50	1.00	Loss	F	-1.00	-8
Single	11th	17:30 Wolverhampto	Jacquelina	7.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-7
Single	11th	16:10 Taunton	Robinsville	9.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-6
Single	11th	15:10 Taunton	Centara	5.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-5
Single	11th	14:00 Plumpton	Cloud Dancer	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-4
Single	11th	_	Force De Frap	6.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-3
Single	10th	20:00 Southwell	Heerathetrack	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-2
Single	10th	19:30 Southwell	Ana Emaraaty	5.50	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-1
Single	10th	16:30 Kelso	Eloi Du Puy	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	0
Single	10th	15:20 Kelso	Velasco	4.33	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-4
Single	9th	17:30 Chelmsford City	Elterwater	5.50	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-3
Single	9th	15:15 Wolverhampto	Sir Busker	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-3
Single	9th	17:12 Hereford	Asian Star	4.50	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-2
Single	9th		Hermes Le Gris	5.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-2
Single	9th	16:18 Ayr	Clovis Boy	7.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-1
Single	8th	18:30 Newcastle	Maritime Lady	10.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	0
Single	8th	18:00 Newcastle	Burj Malinka	13.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	1
Single	8th	15:00 Ayr	One Step Up	11.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	2
<u> </u>	1					1		1	

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	8th	<del></del>	Serious Ego	13.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	3
Single	7th	18:30 Newcastle	Billy Mcgarry	6.50	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	4
Single	7th	17:30 Newcastle	Bristol Hill	6.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	5
Single	7th	16:05 Wincanton	Universal Secret	8.00	1.00	Loss	F	-1.00	6
Single	7th	15:55 Lingfield	My Mate Mike	7.50	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	7
Single	7th	14:45 Lingfield	King Cabo	6.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	8
Single	6th	18:30 Kempton	Mashadi	8.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	9
Single	6th	18:00 Kempton	Mokaatil	6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	10
Single	6th	17:30 Kempton	Mccauley's Tavern	7.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	11
Single	6th	16:55 Kempton	Trojan Storm	7.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	12
Single	6th	16:24 Kempton	Stately Home	7.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	13
Single	5th	19:30 Southwell	Isle Of Sark	7.50	1.00	Loss	DSQ	-1.00	14
Single	5th	18:30 Southwell	King Of Speed	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	15
Single	5th	18:00 Southwell	Master Of Combat	8.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	16
Single	5th	17:30 Southwell	Marble Sands	11.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	17
Single	5th	15:10 Thurles	Ryehill	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	18
Single	4th	20:00 Wolverhampto n	Doctor Mozart	7.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	19
Single	4th	19:00 Wolverhampto	Upper Hand	9.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	20
Single	4th	15:52 Plumpton	Holly	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	21
Single	4th	16:10 Southwell	Young At Heart	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	22
Single	4th	15:05 Southwell	Polish	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	23
Single	3rd	20:30 Newcastle	Al Muqdad	10.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	24
Single	3rd	20:00 Newcastle	Badosa	19.00	1.00	Win	1	18.00	25
Single	3rd	19:30 Newcastle	Jenever	8.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	7
Single	3rd	19:00 Newcastle	Star Zinc	7.50	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	8
Single	3rd	18:30 Newcastle	Sibyl Charm	7.00	1.00	Win	1	6.00	9
Single	2nd	19:00 Wolverhampto n	Lupset Flossy Pop	26.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	3
Single	2nd	16:50 Doncaster	Densworth	13.00	1.00	Win	1	12.00	4
Single	2nd	14:17 Kelso	Intense Approach	23.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-8
Single	2nd	14:35 Doncaster	Nube Negra	6.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-7
Single	2nd	14:50 Kelso	Bingoo	21.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-7
Single	2nd	15:40 Doncaster	Half Shot	17.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-6
Single	1st	20:00 Newcastle	Lochnaver	9.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-5
Single	1st	19:30 Newcastle	Herakles	8.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-4
Single	1st	17:25 Newcastle	Urban Road	10.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-3
Single	1st		Diderot	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-2
Single	1st	15:12 Lingfield	Baldomero	9.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-1

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- · All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024